Stadt K6In | Sommer 2023
TC Ford KolIn (2106)
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Anlage
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kdin
G 0221-3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Scheibenstr. 23, 50737 Kéln
G 0221/3907570 tcfk@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in
Sund, Alexander
T 017641466130 alexander.sund.hh@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Riewer, Luis
T 015785989362 luis.riewer+dtb@gmail.com
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Damen 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Nicole Grohs

m 01717921878; nicole.g@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Heise, Tina

Dr. Seelentag, Sabine
Dr. Werxhausen, Ina
Davila-Hitz, Jasmin
Grohs, Nicole
Mirschinka, Sarah
Kuppers, Muriel

Oertel, Julie

Hilgers, Claudia Georgeta
Kaiser, Roxana (ROU N)
Meyer, Kerstin

Hartwig, Sandra

Kdnig, Kathrin
Schneider, Anita

Faust, Anja

Dr. Bagel, Ida

Hoeft, Katrin

Stromann, Inga

Philipp, Gesine
Thirnagel, Kirstin
Marx, Jessica

Schéfer, Gudrun

23 Andreatos, Ismini-Maria
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ID-Nr.

28201455
28006634
27452249
27550549
27200771
28150663
27351076
28201465
27084284
27600777
26751480
27750805
27451313
27752151
27600996
27001589
26951607
27652016
26801676
27002671
28052211
25851267
26903195

LK
LK5,1
LK5,7
LK4,9
LK5,1
LK5,2
LK10,8
LK12,1
LK13,4
LK14,3
LK14,9
LK17,0
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,8

DR-Sen.
D66
D90
D51/D45
D77/D45
D67/D50
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